Medium pneumatic rock drills

Application:
« Drillsup to 6 m depth

» Production drilling in quarry/dimension

stone industry

+ Blast hole and secondary drilling

Pneumatic rock drills

Weight

Length

Air consumption

Impact rate

Revolutions

Penetration rate?

Hose connection

Vibration level 3 axes (ISO 20643)
Sound power level (2000/14/EC)

Sound pressure level (ISO 11203)
Silenced

Vibration reduced

Part number with shank H 22x108 mm

Data at 6,2 bar (90 psi) air pressure
YIn granite, drilling with 32 mm at 6 bar

Features:
» Noise-reduction

« ‘HAPS’ Hand and Arm Protection System
+ Builtin air flushing

« Extra flushing for quick and efficient hole

cleaning with non stop drilling

kg
mm
l/s
blows/min
rpm
mm/min
mm
m/s?
Lw, dB(A)
Lp,r=1m

RH 571 RH571S RHS572E

17,8
510
39
2100
190
295
19
232
119
106
no
no

8311030129

18,9
510
39
1980
190
275
19
23,2
112
99
yes
no

8311030137

228
583
37
2040
170
260
19
9,7
113
100
no
yes

8311030178

Claw couplings not included in delivery
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https://www.atlascopco.com/en-uk/itba/products/accessories/airline-accessories
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